
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 2/21/2026 20:19 - Page 1

Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji 
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 8 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
2/21/2026 - 11:29 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years and younger

1. DJEKIC, Bosko 12 Srem, SM 55.95 570 Q
50m: 26.91 26.91 100m: 55.95 29.04

2. TODIC, Miljan 12 Sremska Mitrovica 1:00.14 459 Q
50m: 28.89 28.89 100m: 1:00.14 31.25

3. SARIC, Marko 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:00.31 455 Q
50m: 29.09 29.09 100m: 1:00.31 31.22

4. NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:01.96 419 Q
50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:01.96 32.10

5. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:03.06 398 Q
50m: 29.87 29.87 100m: 1:03.06 33.19

6. SPAJIC, Ognjen 12 Sremska Mitrovica 1:04.49 372 Q
50m: 29.43 29.43 100m: 1:04.49 35.06

7. DJOKIC, Nemanja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.53 371 Q
50m: 30.88 30.88 100m: 1:04.53 33.65

8. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.84 334 Q
50m: 31.72 31.72 100m: 1:06.84 35.12

9. AGOVIC, Vukasin 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:07.45 325 Q
50m: 32.11 32.11 100m: 1:07.45 35.34

10. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:07.86 319 Q
50m: 32.37 32.37 100m: 1:07.86 35.49

11. ARMAKOVIC, Filip 12 Vojvodina 1:08.12 316 R
50m: 32.48 32.48 100m: 1:08.12 35.64

12. MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.76 281 R
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:10.76 36.89

13. MARKOVIC, Stefan 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:13.33 253
50m: 34.46 34.46 100m: 1:13.33 38.87

14. DOKIC, Pavle 14 Swim Star 1:13.91 247
50m: 34.26 34.26 100m: 1:13.91 39.65

15. VUKOVIC, Vojin 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:14.15 245
50m: 35.54 35.54 100m: 1:14.15 38.61

16. SABADOS, Maksim 14 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.52 241
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:14.52 39.89

17. KIS, Teodor 16 Swim Star 1:15.33 233
50m: 36.12 36.12 100m: 1:15.33 39.21

18. KURUNCI, Stefan 16 Vojvodina 1:15.49 232
50m: 36.05 36.05 100m: 1:15.49 39.44

19. MILJANIC, Stefan 13 Vojvodina 1:17.05 218
50m: 35.96 35.96 100m: 1:17.05 41.09

20. VESELINOVIC, Marko Vid 14 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:17.56 214
50m: 37.12 37.12 100m: 1:17.56 40.44

21. IVANKOVIC, Ognjen 15 Vojvodina 1:18.95 203
50m: 37.95 37.95 100m: 1:18.95 41.00

22. TOPIC, Andrija 13 Swimming club Proleter 1:20.14 194
50m: 37.89 37.89 100m: 1:20.14 42.25
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji 
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 8, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

23. RIC, Artur 14 Swim Star 1:20.49 191
50m: 39.81 39.81 100m: 1:20.49 40.68

24. ZUBOVIC, Branislav 14 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:24.15 167
50m: 39.74 39.74 100m: 1:24.15 44.41

25. BOKAN, Aleksandar 15 Vojvodina 1:24.31 166
50m: 40.35 40.35 100m: 1:24.31 43.96

26. IVIC, Tadija 14 Vojvodina 1:24.33 166
50m: 38.97 38.97 100m: 1:24.33 45.36

27. BOJOVIC, Matija 16 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:26.13 156
50m: 40.33 40.33 100m: 1:26.13 45.80

28. LUGONJA, Aleksa 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:26.34 155
50m: 40.97 40.97 100m: 1:26.34 45.37

29. SEKEROVIC, Milos 14 PK Arena 2015 1:26.45 154
50m: 42.43 42.43 100m: 1:26.45 44.02

30. BOGOJEVIC, Pavle 14 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.97 146
50m: 41.80 41.80 100m: 1:27.97 46.17

31. MARINKOV, Vuk 14 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:28.59 143
50m: 40.54 40.54 100m: 1:28.59 48.05

32. RISTIC, Luka 14 PK Arena 2015 1:34.95 116
50m: 42.55 42.55 100m: 1:34.95 52.40

33. LAZAREVIC, Luka 17 Vrbas 1:37.04 109
34. NESKOVIC, Pavle 16 Vojvodina 1:38.80 103

50m: 44.60 44.60 100m: 1:38.80 54.20

35. GLUSAC, Jovan 16 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:39.57 101
50m: 45.31 45.31 100m: 1:39.57 54.26

36. KRSTIC, Pavle 16 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:40.38 98
37. MARKOVIC, Aleksa 15 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:40.48 98

50m: 47.13 47.13 100m: 1:40.48 53.35

38. SVIRIDOV, Petr 17 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:45.45 85
50m: 49.87 49.87 100m: 1:45.45 55.58

39. RISTIC, Nemanja 16 PK Arena 2015 1:45.80 84
50m: 44.40 44.40 100m: 1:45.80 1:01.40

40. BUKVIC, Stefan 18 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:04.85 51
50m: 58.23 58.23 100m: 2:04.85 1:06.62

15 - 16 years

1. RATKOVIC, Konstantin 10 Vojvodina 56.24 561 Q
50m: 27.31 27.31 100m: 56.24 28.93

2. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Swimming club Proleter 56.82 544 Q
50m: 27.26 27.26 100m: 56.82 29.56

3. NADJ, David 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 58.67 494
50m: 28.62 28.62 100m: 58.67 30.05

4. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 59.03 485
50m: 28.85 28.85 100m: 59.03 30.18

5. MANDIC, Mane 10 Velika Kikinda 59.09 484
50m: 29.17 29.17 100m: 59.09 29.92

6. RAKIC, Darko 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:00.76 445
50m: 28.88 28.88 100m: 1:00.76 31.88
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji 
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 8, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

7. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 1:01.29 433
50m: 29.34 29.34 100m: 1:01.29 31.95

8. PLAZOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 1:01.60 427
50m: 29.73 29.73 100m: 1:01.60 31.87

9. VUKOVIC, Stefan 10 Sremska Mitrovica 1:01.70 425
50m: 30.12 30.12 100m: 1:01.70 31.58

10. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.53 408
50m: 29.91 29.91 100m: 1:02.53 32.62

11. DJURICA, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 1:02.56 408
50m: 29.97 29.97 100m: 1:02.56 32.59

12. SAVIC, Petar 10 SC Dinamo 1:02.89 401
50m: 30.40 30.40 100m: 1:02.89 32.49

13. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.86 366
50m: 30.92 30.92 100m: 1:04.86 33.94

14. KULJA, Vuk 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.57 354
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:05.57 34.20

15. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.66 352
50m: 30.70 30.70 100m: 1:05.66 34.96

16. ZARIC, Filip 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:05.80 350
50m: 30.50 30.50 100m: 1:05.80 35.30

17. CURCIC, Filip 10 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:06.59 338
50m: 31.28 31.28 100m: 1:06.59 35.31

18. STEFAN, Jankov 11 Olimp 1:07.49 324
50m: 32.49 32.49 100m: 1:07.49 35.00

19. RADOVIC, Relja 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.27 287
50m: 33.78 33.78 100m: 1:10.27 36.49

20. BASTIC, Slobodan 10 Hajduk 1:19.83 196
50m: 35.84 35.84 100m: 1:19.83 43.99

21. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:20.07 194
50m: 36.68 36.68 100m: 1:20.07 43.39

22. PAVLOVIC, Uros 11 Olimp 1:23.48 171
50m: 38.92 38.92 100m: 1:23.48 44.56

17 - 18 years

1. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 52.73 681 Q
50m: 25.64 25.64 100m: 52.73 27.09

2. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 Sremska Mitrovica 54.99 600 Q
50m: 26.59 26.59 100m: 54.99 28.40

3. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 55.11 596 Q
50m: 26.68 26.68 100m: 55.11 28.43

4. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 57.40 528 Q
50m: 27.75 27.75 100m: 57.40 29.65

5. SKARO, Vukasin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 59.80 467
50m: 28.66 28.66 100m: 59.80 31.14

6. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:00.31 455
50m: 28.92 28.92 100m: 1:00.31 31.39

7. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 1:02.22 414
50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:02.22 32.36
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji 
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 8, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 17 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts

8. KITIC, Aleksej 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:07.32 327
50m: 30.52 30.52 100m: 1:07.32 36.80

9. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 1:09.90 292
50m: 32.16 32.16 100m: 1:09.90 37.74

15 - 18 years

1. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 52.73 681 Q
50m: 25.64 25.64 100m: 52.73 27.09

2. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 Sremska Mitrovica 54.99 600 Q
50m: 26.59 26.59 100m: 54.99 28.40

3. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 55.11 596 Q
50m: 26.68 26.68 100m: 55.11 28.43

4. RATKOVIC, Konstantin 10 Vojvodina 56.24 561 Q
50m: 27.31 27.31 100m: 56.24 28.93

5. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Swimming club Proleter 56.82 544 Q
50m: 27.26 27.26 100m: 56.82 29.56

6. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 57.40 528 Q
50m: 27.75 27.75 100m: 57.40 29.65

7. NADJ, David 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 58.67 494
50m: 28.62 28.62 100m: 58.67 30.05

8. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 59.03 485
50m: 28.85 28.85 100m: 59.03 30.18

9. MANDIC, Mane 10 Velika Kikinda 59.09 484
50m: 29.17 29.17 100m: 59.09 29.92

10. SKARO, Vukasin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 59.80 467
50m: 28.66 28.66 100m: 59.80 31.14

11. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:00.31 455
50m: 28.92 28.92 100m: 1:00.31 31.39

12. RAKIC, Darko 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:00.76 445
50m: 28.88 28.88 100m: 1:00.76 31.88

13. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 1:01.29 433
50m: 29.34 29.34 100m: 1:01.29 31.95

14. PLAZOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 1:01.60 427
50m: 29.73 29.73 100m: 1:01.60 31.87

15. VUKOVIC, Stefan 10 Sremska Mitrovica 1:01.70 425
50m: 30.12 30.12 100m: 1:01.70 31.58

16. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 1:02.22 414
50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:02.22 32.36

17. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.53 408
50m: 29.91 29.91 100m: 1:02.53 32.62

18. DJURICA, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 1:02.56 408
50m: 29.97 29.97 100m: 1:02.56 32.59

19. SAVIC, Petar 10 SC Dinamo 1:02.89 401
50m: 30.40 30.40 100m: 1:02.89 32.49

20. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.86 366
50m: 30.92 30.92 100m: 1:04.86 33.94

21. KULJA, Vuk 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.57 354
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:05.57 34.20
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji 
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 8, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts

22. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.66 352
50m: 30.70 30.70 100m: 1:05.66 34.96

23. ZARIC, Filip 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:05.80 350
50m: 30.50 30.50 100m: 1:05.80 35.30

24. CURCIC, Filip 10 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:06.59 338
50m: 31.28 31.28 100m: 1:06.59 35.31

25. KITIC, Aleksej 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:07.32 327
50m: 30.52 30.52 100m: 1:07.32 36.80

26. STEFAN, Jankov 11 Olimp 1:07.49 324
50m: 32.49 32.49 100m: 1:07.49 35.00

27. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 1:09.90 292
50m: 32.16 32.16 100m: 1:09.90 37.74

28. RADOVIC, Relja 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.27 287
50m: 33.78 33.78 100m: 1:10.27 36.49

29. BASTIC, Slobodan 10 Hajduk 1:19.83 196
50m: 35.84 35.84 100m: 1:19.83 43.99

30. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:20.07 194
50m: 36.68 36.68 100m: 1:20.07 43.39

31. PAVLOVIC, Uros 11 Olimp 1:23.48 171
50m: 38.92 38.92 100m: 1:23.48 44.56

Open

1. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 52.73 681 Q
50m: 25.64 25.64 100m: 52.73 27.09

2. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 54.88 604 Q
50m: 27.19 27.19 100m: 54.88 27.69

3. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 Sremska Mitrovica 54.99 600 Q
50m: 26.59 26.59 100m: 54.99 28.40

4. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 55.11 596 Q
50m: 26.68 26.68 100m: 55.11 28.43

5. DJEKIC, Bosko 12 Srem, SM 55.95 570 Q
50m: 26.91 26.91 100m: 55.95 29.04

6. RATKOVIC, Konstantin 10 Vojvodina 56.24 561 Q
50m: 27.31 27.31 100m: 56.24 28.93

7. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 56.56 552 Q
50m: 27.52 27.52 100m: 56.56 29.04

8. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Swimming club Proleter 56.82 544 Q
50m: 27.26 27.26 100m: 56.82 29.56

9. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 57.40 528 Q
50m: 27.75 27.75 100m: 57.40 29.65

10. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 57.56 523 Q
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 57.56 29.48

11. PERISIC, Stefan 03 Tri Delfina 57.61 522 Q
50m: 27.95 27.95 100m: 57.61 29.66

12. SALAMON, Csanad 07 Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak. 57.73 519 R
50m: 27.52 27.52 100m: 57.73 30.21

13. ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 58.59 496 R
50m: 28.47 28.47 100m: 58.59 30.12
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji 
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 8, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

14. NADJ, David 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 58.67 494
50m: 28.62 28.62 100m: 58.67 30.05

15. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 59.03 485
50m: 28.85 28.85 100m: 59.03 30.18

16. MANDIC, Mane 10 Velika Kikinda 59.09 484
50m: 29.17 29.17 100m: 59.09 29.92

17. SKARO, Vukasin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 59.80 467
50m: 28.66 28.66 100m: 59.80 31.14

18. TODIC, Miljan 12 Sremska Mitrovica 1:00.14 459 Q
50m: 28.89 28.89 100m: 1:00.14 31.25

19. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:00.31 455
50m: 28.92 28.92 100m: 1:00.31 31.39

SARIC, Marko 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:00.31 455 Q
50m: 29.09 29.09 100m: 1:00.31 31.22

21. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 1:00.41 453
50m: 28.34 28.34 100m: 1:00.41 32.07

22. RAKIC, Darko 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:00.76 445
50m: 28.88 28.88 100m: 1:00.76 31.88

23. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 1:01.29 433
50m: 29.34 29.34 100m: 1:01.29 31.95

24. PLAZOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 1:01.60 427
50m: 29.73 29.73 100m: 1:01.60 31.87

25. VUKOVIC, Stefan 10 Sremska Mitrovica 1:01.70 425
50m: 30.12 30.12 100m: 1:01.70 31.58

26. NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:01.96 419 Q
50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:01.96 32.10

27. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 1:02.22 414
50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:02.22 32.36

28. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.53 408
50m: 29.91 29.91 100m: 1:02.53 32.62

29. DJURICA, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 1:02.56 408
50m: 29.97 29.97 100m: 1:02.56 32.59

30. SAVIC, Petar 10 SC Dinamo 1:02.89 401
50m: 30.40 30.40 100m: 1:02.89 32.49

31. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:03.06 398 Q
50m: 29.87 29.87 100m: 1:03.06 33.19

32. BARANYI, Bence 12 Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak. 1:03.07 398
50m: 29.84 29.84 100m: 1:03.07 33.23

33. SPAJIC, Ognjen 12 Sremska Mitrovica 1:04.49 372 Q
50m: 29.43 29.43 100m: 1:04.49 35.06

34. DJOKIC, Nemanja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.53 371 Q
50m: 30.88 30.88 100m: 1:04.53 33.65

35. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.86 366
50m: 30.92 30.92 100m: 1:04.86 33.94

36. BASCAREVIC, Luka 10 Tri Delfina 1:05.18 360
50m: 29.61 29.61 100m: 1:05.18 35.57

37. KULJA, Vuk 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.57 354
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:05.57 34.20
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji 
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 8, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

38. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.66 352
50m: 30.70 30.70 100m: 1:05.66 34.96

39. ZARIC, Filip 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:05.80 350
50m: 30.50 30.50 100m: 1:05.80 35.30

40. KOPORNYIK GERGO, David 11 NICS-HSUVC 1:06.50 339
50m: 31.07 31.07 100m: 1:06.50 35.43

41. CURCIC, Filip 10 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:06.59 338
50m: 31.28 31.28 100m: 1:06.59 35.31

42. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.84 334 Q
50m: 31.72 31.72 100m: 1:06.84 35.12

43. KITIC, Aleksej 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:07.32 327
50m: 30.52 30.52 100m: 1:07.32 36.80

44. AGOVIC, Vukasin 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:07.45 325 Q
50m: 32.11 32.11 100m: 1:07.45 35.34

45. STEFAN, Jankov 11 Olimp 1:07.49 324
50m: 32.49 32.49 100m: 1:07.49 35.00

46. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:07.86 319 Q
50m: 32.37 32.37 100m: 1:07.86 35.49

47. ARMAKOVIC, Filip 12 Vojvodina 1:08.12 316 R
50m: 32.48 32.48 100m: 1:08.12 35.64

48. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 1:09.90 292
50m: 32.16 32.16 100m: 1:09.90 37.74

49. RADOVIC, Relja 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.27 287
50m: 33.78 33.78 100m: 1:10.27 36.49

50. HETYEI, TAmas 05 Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak. 1:10.40 286
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:10.40 37.36

51. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 1:10.72 282
50m: 33.44 33.44 100m: 1:10.72 37.28

52. MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.76 281 R
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:10.76 36.89

53. IDJUSKI, Veljko 07 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:11.35 275
50m: 33.34 33.34 100m: 1:11.35 38.01

54. MARKOVIC, Stefan 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:13.33 253
50m: 34.46 34.46 100m: 1:13.33 38.87

55. DOKIC, Pavle 14 Swim Star 1:13.91 247
50m: 34.26 34.26 100m: 1:13.91 39.65

56. VUKOVIC, Vojin 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:14.15 245
50m: 35.54 35.54 100m: 1:14.15 38.61

57. SABADOS, Maksim 14 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.52 241
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:14.52 39.89

58. KIS, Teodor 16 Swim Star 1:15.33 233
50m: 36.12 36.12 100m: 1:15.33 39.21

59. KURUNCI, Stefan 16 Vojvodina 1:15.49 232
50m: 36.05 36.05 100m: 1:15.49 39.44

60. RUZSA, Marcell 16 Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak. 1:16.29 224
50m: 37.49 37.49 100m: 1:16.29 38.80

61. MILJANIC, Stefan 13 Vojvodina 1:17.05 218
50m: 35.96 35.96 100m: 1:17.05 41.09
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji 
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 8, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

62. VESELINOVIC, Marko Vid 14 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:17.56 214
50m: 37.12 37.12 100m: 1:17.56 40.44

63. VEGH, Gabor 15 Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak. 1:18.20 208
50m: 37.76 37.76 100m: 1:18.20 40.44

64. IVANKOVIC, Ognjen 15 Vojvodina 1:18.95 203
50m: 37.95 37.95 100m: 1:18.95 41.00

65. BASTIC, Slobodan 10 Hajduk 1:19.83 196
50m: 35.84 35.84 100m: 1:19.83 43.99

66. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:20.07 194
50m: 36.68 36.68 100m: 1:20.07 43.39

67. TOPIC, Andrija 13 Swimming club Proleter 1:20.14 194
50m: 37.89 37.89 100m: 1:20.14 42.25

68. RIC, Artur 14 Swim Star 1:20.49 191
50m: 39.81 39.81 100m: 1:20.49 40.68

69. PAVLOVIC, Uros 11 Olimp 1:23.48 171
50m: 38.92 38.92 100m: 1:23.48 44.56

70. ZUBOVIC, Branislav 14 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:24.15 167
50m: 39.74 39.74 100m: 1:24.15 44.41

71. BOKAN, Aleksandar 15 Vojvodina 1:24.31 166
50m: 40.35 40.35 100m: 1:24.31 43.96

72. IVIC, Tadija 14 Vojvodina 1:24.33 166
50m: 38.97 38.97 100m: 1:24.33 45.36

73. BOJOVIC, Matija 16 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:26.13 156
50m: 40.33 40.33 100m: 1:26.13 45.80

74. LUGONJA, Aleksa 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:26.34 155
50m: 40.97 40.97 100m: 1:26.34 45.37

75. SEKEROVIC, Milos 14 PK Arena 2015 1:26.45 154
50m: 42.43 42.43 100m: 1:26.45 44.02

76. BOGOJEVIC, Pavle 14 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.97 146
50m: 41.80 41.80 100m: 1:27.97 46.17

77. MARINKOV, Vuk 14 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:28.59 143
50m: 40.54 40.54 100m: 1:28.59 48.05

78. RISTIC, Luka 14 PK Arena 2015 1:34.95 116
50m: 42.55 42.55 100m: 1:34.95 52.40

79. LAZAREVIC, Luka 17 Vrbas 1:37.04 109
80. NESKOVIC, Pavle 16 Vojvodina 1:38.80 103

50m: 44.60 44.60 100m: 1:38.80 54.20

81. GLUSAC, Jovan 16 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:39.57 101
50m: 45.31 45.31 100m: 1:39.57 54.26

82. KRSTIC, Pavle 16 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:40.38 98
83. MARKOVIC, Aleksa 15 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:40.48 98

50m: 47.13 47.13 100m: 1:40.48 53.35

84. SVIRIDOV, Petr 17 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:45.45 85
50m: 49.87 49.87 100m: 1:45.45 55.58

85. RISTIC, Nemanja 16 PK Arena 2015 1:45.80 84
50m: 44.40 44.40 100m: 1:45.80 1:01.40

86. BUKVIC, Stefan 18 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:04.85 51
50m: 58.23 58.23 100m: 2:04.85 1:06.62


